
2023-2024 ISD 640 Wabasso School Bus Route 1 AM Pick Up Schedule
4.0 Wabasso Bus Service- Bus Manager Brent Johnson - Contact Phone number: 507 - 430 - 6463
August 21, 2023

7:06 Pick-Up 21584 350th St Otis & Leah Mandelkow

7:33 Pick-Up 25397 295th St Raphael Turbes

7:38 Pick-Up 26167 270th St Ava Jenniges

6:30 Pick-Up 28726 Co Rd 25/360th St Grace Schunk

6:33 Pick-Up 380 W St Jacob, Johnny Fennern

6:37 Pick-Up 27273 390th St Jack Hultquist & Brooklyn Hultquist

6:41 Pick-Up 38719 Hunter Ave Brooke & Alan Hacker

6:46 Pick-Up 40494 Harvest Ave Claire & Cooper Breitkruetz

6:52 Pick-Up Belview Post Office Jack Hultquist, Finley Lee,
Amelia, Allison & Gaven Bootsma

6:53 Pick-Up Main & St Olaf Bradyn, Lauryn & Axel Weidemann

6:54 Pick-Up Apartments 405 S Main St Skyler Bouphasayanh & Braxton Sage

7:01 Pick-Up 23919 350th St Kale & Sawyer Huhnerkoch

7:10 Pick-Up 34254 Co Hwy 7 Jaxon Zuehlsdorf

7:13 Pick-Up 33603 Garden Ave Levi & Brynnley Hansen

7:15 Pick-Up 32680 Garden Ave Cali & Devon Donner

7:21 Pick-Up 23862 Co Rd 30 Wyatt & Bella Guetter

7:24 Pick-Up 26617 310th St Anthony, Emma & Chloe Mertens

7:30 Pick-Up Seaforth Community Center Amelia, Allison & Gaven Bootsma, Holden Rudenick, Sorrel Ringeisen,
Jackson Wagner, Ariarty Johnson, Kayne, Kolton & Kaylee Reminger,
Zackariah Kimple, Ty Bernardy, Kody Thielges, Duncan Woelfel,
Alexzander Rosenberg; Zander, Kayson, Aiyden & Chloe Haugen,

7:40 Pick-Up 27092 Co Hwy 6 Chance & Sawyer Ehrlichman

7:44 Drop-Off at Public School On May Street in front of Public School All Public School Students

7:46 Drop-Off at St. Anne’s On Dewey Street by Saint Anne’s All St. Anne’s School Students


